
Saunas Restaurants

DOWNLIGHTS

Description

● Rated Supply Voltage: 220-240V

● Frequency: 50/60Hz

Electrical Speci�cations

Bello W, LED Downlight, uses SMD LEDs for indoor and outdoor

applications. Housing is made of Die-casted Aluminum.

Product Features
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Applications

● SMD LEDs

● High-quality Opal di�user

● Installation: Recessed Mounted

● 0-1/10V dimming, DALI dimming (optional)

● IP rating: IP65

● Life-span: 50,000 hours

Washrooms
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Dimensions

Height

67mm

72mm

Diameter

Φ 90mm

Φ 108mm

Model

DUBEW-07

DUBEW-12

7W

12W

3000K
4000K
6500K

90° >80
SMD
LED

630 lm

1080 lm

78mm

95mm
90 lm/W

DUBEW-07

DUBEW-12
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